Tercer Gran Slam OPS en Padel Indoor Hospitalet

Date/venue

2/16/24,9:30 PM
PISTA13 (NAVE 1)

2/16/24,9:30 PM
PISTA 16 (NAVE III)

2/16/24,10:220 PM
PISTA13 (NAVE 1)

2/16/24,10:220 PM
PISTA 16 (NAVE III)

2/16/24,11:10 PM
PISTA13 (NAVE 1)

2/16/24,11:10 PM
PISTA 16 (NAVE III)

Calendar: Cuarta Masculina / Grupo 1

Home

Jose Miguel Regordan
Daniel Regordan Albertos

Eduard Bes Padros
Sergio Gutierrez

Oscar Lopez Merodio
Joan Marc Sandoval

Roger Larafa Peris
Carlos Fernandez Cano

Jose Miguel Regordan
Daniel Regordan Albertos

Oscar Lopez Merodio
Joan Marc Sandoval

1/1

Result

9-0

9-2

9-6

1-9

39

9-0

Away team

Roger Larafia Peris
Carlos Fernandez Cano

Oscar Lopez Merodio
Joan Marc Sandoval

Jose Miguel Regordan
Daniel Regordan Albertos

Eduard Bes Padros
Sergio Gutierrez

Eduard Bes Padroés
Sergio Gutierrez

Roger Larafa Peris
Carlos Fernandez Cano
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